
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nr.
17
28
34
57
31
71
7
65
30

Nome
Diego Wilton Vento
Giresse Zucco El Kurdi
Jose Roberto Eleuterio
Sirso Aparecido de Souza
Joao luiz de souza colomb
Mary
Antonio Cesar Christofolet
Vinicius Costa Andreozi
Jackson rafael gardim

Classe
D
D
D
D
A
D
D
D
C

Melhor Tm
1:51.087
1:58.584
2:05.587
2:06.349
2:12.419
2:13.198
2:13.235
2:21.186
2:37.257

Na volta
6
3
4
4
4
5
4
3
2

Dif
-

+7.497
+14.500
+15.262
+21.332
+22.111
+22.148
+30.099
+46.170

2o. melhor
1:52.105
2:00.780
2:10.099
2:08.923
2:14.212
2:13.412
2:15.576
2:22.111
2:39.739

Melhor Spd
87,499
81,967
77,397
76,930
73,403
72,974
72,954
68,845
61,810

Modelo

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Kings
Track

2D

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

10/04/2022 10:06

Track Day Kings
Autodromo Capuava

10/04/2022

Impresso: 10/04/2022 10:52:14
Crono Verde Rosso
Decio

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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